

American Systems REGISTRAR

5281 Clyde Park Ave. SW, Suite 1 Wyoming, MI 49509 USA www.asrworldwide.com 616-942-6273



HENGST OF NORTH AMERICA, INC. **29 HENGST DRIVE CAMDEN, SC 29020**

with a scope of:

Design and Manufacturing of System MODULES AND COMPONENTS FOR FILTRATION TECHNOLOGIES

American Systems Registrar issues this certificate and applicable appendices to Hengst of North America, Inc. after assessing their guality system and find it in compliance with the first edition of:

IATF 16949:2016

IATF Certificate Number:	0398024
ASR Certificate Number:	5620
Exclusions:	None
Date of Certification:	May 6, 2021
Date of Certification Expiration:	May 5, 2024
Revision:	

President

Page 1 of 2

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION



American Systems REGISTRAR

5281 Clyde Park Ave. SW, Suite 1 Wyoming, MI 49509 USA www.asrworldwide.com 616-942-6273



Hengst of North America, Inc. Appendix to the Certificate: ASR 5620 IATF Certificate Number: 0398024

Remote Support Locations: Hengst of North America, Inc. 4307 Emperor Boulevard, Suite 125 Durham, NC 27703

Functions: Contract Review, Engineering, Marketing, Product Design, Sales

Hengst of North America, Inc. 45 Haier Boulevard Camden, SC 29020

Functions: Packaging, Warehousing

Hengst SE Nienkamp 55-85 48147 Münster Germany

Functions: Customer Service, Finance, Information Technologies, Policy Making, Process Design, Product Design, Quality System Management, R&D, Strategic Planning, Supplier Management, Testing

Page 2 of 2

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION